
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe/Daxlanden, 29.09.2013

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Daniel Buhamer AV 03 Speyer
0:41

02
0:22

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Justin Heyer KV Riegelsberg
SS 6:0

51 Fr
1:25

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2

3 Maxime Heitz S.A Gries
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 7:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1
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